

Sandeep Vijaypal Sheoran And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

DATE : 1st December, 2025

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 29/01/2026 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)