

Sandeep Vijaypal Sheoran And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

DATE : 29th January, 2026

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 12/02/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)